


77-17--04 
7/07/1978 

76-10--05 
5/19/1976 

75-23--04 
12/03/)975 

75--09-08 
0/1975 

75-04--09 
3/20/1975 

73-21--01 
10/10/1973 

do■ 

0 ASSURE TIIA T TIIE EMERGENCY 
OCATOR TRANSMITTER WILL 

DIA TE A PROPER SIGNAL WHEN 
CTTVA TED DURJNG, CONTD. 

ccurring) TO PREVENT FAILURE OF 
E CONTROL WHEEL SHAFT DUE T 

CKING WITH ASSOCIATED 
RACK GROV.TI 

0 PREVENT FUEL FROM LEAKING IN 
E CABIN AS A RESULT OF A 

RACKED DIAPHRAGM IN THE LOW 
UEL PRESSURE SWITCH 

ccurringJ TO PREVENT FURIBER 
AILURES OF THE ELECTRIC 
ANDING GEAR ACTUATOR. DUKES 

IN 4196-00-IC 

Recurring] TO DETECT CRACKED 
NGIN£ MOUNT MEMBERS 

0 PREVE1''T FAILURE OF THE 
ANDING GEAR ACTUATOR 

Recurring] TO PREVENT CORROSION 
ND/OR MISRIGGING IN THE FLIGHT 
ONTROL AND LANDING GEAR 
YSTEMS WHICH MAY,CONTO. 
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